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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 7W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlin Wong685
Pacific West

9.450 9.550 9.4509.475 37.925
1 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Mikayla Maire676
Central Coast

9.200 9.300 9.6259.475 37.600
2 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Caley King686
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 9.500 9.1759.325 37.000
7 2 4 11 3 

3 

Malia Maire675
Central Coast

8.550 9.375 9.3009.525 36.750
10 4 1 10 4 

4 

Ava Burton674
Central Coast

9.150 8.850 9.4258.925 36.350
3 10 9 5 5T

5T

Victoria Tobol679
Edge

9.075 9.175 9.3758.725 36.350
4 6 11 8 5T

5T

Caitlyn Cu681
Edge

8.850 9.000 9.4009.000 36.250
8 9 8 6T 7 

7 

Noelani Takei683
Pacific West

9.050 8.575 9.5758.750 35.950
5 12 10 3 8 

8 

Maia Lee678
Edge

9.025 7.575 9.6759.275 35.550
6 13 5T 1 9 

9 

Kaelin Marquez687
CSC - Great Oaks

8.450 9.400 9.3258.200 35.375
11 3 12 9 10 

10 

Maile Dougherty680
Edge

8.150 8.800 9.1509.025 35.125
14 11 7 12 11 

11 

Alexandria Xigacos677
Edge

8.250 6.750 8.9009.275 33.175
13 15 5T 15 12 

12 

Kendal Murray684
Pacific West

8.800 9.150 9.4000.000 27.350
9 7 13T 6T 13 

13 

Gia Ongaro688
Novato

8.400 7.100 8.9250.000 24.425
12 14 13T 14 14 

14 

Kamryn Davis682
Golden Bear

0.000 9.050 9.1250.000 18.175
15 8 13T 13 15 

15 
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